National Championships Philippines ME - Road Race
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30/06/2023 | 104 km | 155 starting
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MENDOZA Kelvin
HUALDA Ronnel
AQUINO Jerry

LM Rustom—
TUGAWIN Ryan
FELIPE Marcelo
CAYUBIT Boots Ryan
PEREZ Dominic
KROG Rex Luis
MENDOZA Aidan James
BORDEOS Warren
GROSPE Ismael Jr.
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PHI19820726
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QUITA Ronnilan

LUCERO Jericho
SEMBRANO Ivan

LAGO Marc Ryan
PAREJA Nichol Blanca
BONDOC Rench Michael
CARCUEVA Junreck—
LUMANOG Marco
TABLIZO Steven Nicolas
OLARTE Jaypee
FRANCISCO Jude Gabriel
PASCUAL Joshua

PHI19950123
PHI19991121
PHI20000802
PHI20010713
PHI20000810
PHI20010811
PHI19970719
PHI19980910
PHI20030512
PHI19990816
PHI20041020
PHI20010920



